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01/01/16
Accrual Basis

Type Date
Assessments
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invo 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015

Total Assessments

Transaction Detail By Account

Niym

119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177

Bryant MPOID - #33 - N

idowlake

January through December 2015

Name Memo Amount Balance

163 370.00 370.00
165 370.00 740.00
166 370.00 1,110.00
167 370.00 1,480.00
168 370.00 1,850.00
169 370.00 2,220.00
170 370.00 2,590.00
171-Bart Ferguson 370.00 2,960.00
172-Bart Ferguson 370.00 3,330.00
173 370.00 3,700.00
174 370.00 4,070.00
175 370.00 4,440.00
181-Bart Ferguson 370.00 4,810.00
182 370.00 5,180.00
183 370.00 5,550.00
184 370.00 5,920.00
185 370.00 6,290.00
186 370.00 6,660.00
187 370.00 7,030.00
188 370.00 7,400.00
189 370.00 7,770.00
190 370.00 8,140.00
191 370.00 8,510.00
192 370.00 8,880.00
193 370.00 9,250.00
194 370.00 9,620.00
195 370.00 9,990.00
196 370.00 10,360.00
197 370.00 10,730.00
198 370.00 11,100.00
199 370.00 11,470.00
200 370.00 11,840.00
201 370.00 12,210.00
202 370.00 12,580.00
203 370.00 12,950.00
204 370.00 13,320.00
205 370.00 13,690.00
206 370.00 14,060.00
207 370.00 14,430.00
208 370.00 14,800.00
209 370.00 15,170.00
210 370.00 15,540.00
211 370.00 15,910.00
212 370.00 16,280.00
213 370.00 16,650.00
214 370.00 17,020.00
215 370.00 17,390.00
216 370.00 17,760.00
217 370.00 18,130.00
218 370.00 18,500.00
219 370.00 18,870.00
220 370.00 19,240.00
221 370.00 19,610.00
222 370.00 19,980.00
223 370.00 20,350.00
224 370.00 20,720.00
225 370.00 21,090.00
226-Warford 370.00 21,460.00
176,177,178,179 & 180 1,850.00 23,310.00

23,310.00 23,310.00



5:06 PM

01/01/16
Accrual Basis

Type Date
Int Income - 1st Security
Deposit 01/31/2015
Deposit 02/28/2015
Deposit 03/31/2015
Deposit 04/30/2015
Deposit 05/31/2015
Deposit 06/30/2015
Deposit 07/31/2015
Deposit 08/31/2015
Deposit 09/30/2015
Deposit 10/31/2015
Deposit 11/30/2015
Deposit 12/31/2015

Total Int Income - 1st Security

Assessor's Fees
Check 11/09/2015

Total Assessor's Fees

Interest Expense
Check 02/01/2015

Total Interest Expense

Saline Co. Collection Fees
General Journal 12/31/2015

Total Saline Co. Collection Fees

Treasurer's Commission

Deposit 01/27/2015
Deposit 04/24/2015
Deposit 05/27/2015
Deposit 07/01/2015
Deposit 08/21/2015
Deposit 09/23/2015
Deposit 11/20/2015
Deposit 12/23/2015

Total Treasurer's Commission

TOTAL

Nim

1035

1033

9388

Bryant MPOID - #33 - Meadowlake

Transact._ 1 Detail By Account
January through December 2015

Name Memo Amount Balance
Interest 2.40 2.40
Interest 0.61 3.01
Interest 0.47 3.48
Interest 0.48 3.96
Interest 0.64 4.60
Interest 1.29 5.89
Interest 1.85 7.74
Interest 1.88 9.62
Interest 1.86 11.48
Interest 1.92 13.40
Interest 2.04 15.44
Interest 2.27 17.71
17.71 17.71
Improvement Districts, Inc.  Assessment fee -187.50 -187.50
-187.50 -187.50
Stephanie Duke Revocab... Annual bond payment -11,775.00 -11,775.00
-11,775.00 -11,775.00
Fees retained by Saline Co. -563.51 -563.51
-563.51 -563.51
Excess Treas Comm 1512 15.12
Saline Co. Check -2.08 13.04
Saline Co. Check -9.57 3.47
Saline Co. Check -9.16 -5.69
Saline Co. Check -0.42 -6.11
Saline Co. Check -1.25 -7.36
Saline Co. Check -3.75 -11.11
Saline Co. Check -2.20 -13.31
-13.31 -13.31
1n 788 29

10,788.39



¢t PM Bryant MPOID - #33 - Meadowlake

01/01/ Balance Sheet
scru sis As of December 31, 2016

Dec 31, 16

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings

1st Security Bank 27,936.51
Total Checking/Savings 27,936.51
Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable 23 31000
Total Accounts Receivable 23,310.00
Total Current Assets A1 246.51
TOTAL ASSETS 51,246.51
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Long Term Liabilities
Bond Payable 145,000.00
Total Long Term Liabilities 145,000.00
Total Liabilities 145,000.00
Equity
Retained Earnings -117,063.49
Net Income 23,310.00
Total Equity -93,753.49

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 51,246.51








